Switch Mode Power Supply
S8JX (50/100/150-W Models)
Low-profile Power Supply to Help
Reduce Panel Depth
• Easy Mounting:
Mounting Bracket provided as a standard feature.
Mounts to DIN Rail.
Screw-mount at the top.

• EMC: Conforms to EN 61204-3 Class A.
• Two-year warranty.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Note: Not all model number combinations are available. Refer to List of Models in Ordering Information, on next page.
1. Power Ratings
050: 50 W
100: 100 W
150: 150 W
2. Output Voltage
05: 5 V
12: 12 V
24: 24 V
3. Configuration
None: Open-frame
C: Covered
4. Configuration/mounting
None: Front-mounting
D: DIN Rail-mounting
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 11.
1 2 3 4
S8JX-G@@@@@@@
S8JX
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: For details on normal stock models, contact your nearest OMRON representative.
Configuration Input voltage Power
ratings Output voltage Output current Model
Open-frame
Power Supplies
Front-mounting
100 to 240 VAC
(free)
50 W
5 V 10 A S8JX-G05005
12 V 4.2 A S8JX-G05012
24 V 2.1 A S8JX-G05024
100 W
5 V 20 A S8JX-G10005
12 V 8.5 A S8JX-G10012
24 V 4.5 A S8JX-G10024
150 W 24 V 6.5 A S8JX-G15024
Covered Power
Supplies
50 W
5 V 10 A S8JX-G05005C
12 V 4.2 A S8JX-G05012C
24 V 2.1 A S8JX-G05024C
100 W
5 V 20 A S8JX-G10005C
12 V 8.5 A S8JX-G10012C
24 V 4.5 A S8JX-G10024C
150 W 24 V 6.5 A S8JX-G15024C
Open-frame
Power Supplies
DIN Rail-
mounting
50 W
5 V 10 A S8JX-G05005D
12 V 4.2 A S8JX-G05012D
24 V 2.1 A S8JX-G05024D
100 W
5 V 20 A S8JX-G10005D
12 V 8.5 A S8JX-G10012D
24 V 4.5 A S8JX-G10024D
150 W 24 V 6.5 A S8JX-G15024D
Covered Power
Supplies
50 W
5 V 10 A S8JX-G05005CD
12 V 4.2 A S8JX-G05012CD
24 V 2.1 A S8JX-G05024CD
100 W
5 V 20 A S8JX-G10005CD
12 V 8.5 A S8JX-G10012CD
24 V 4.5 A S8JX-G10024CD
150 W 24 V 6.5 A S8JX-G15024CD
S8JX
Ratings, Characteristics, and Functions
*1. When a load is connected that has a built-in DC-DC converter, the overload protection may operate at startup and the Power Supply may not